PAR38PG
PAR30PG
PAGE 18 www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
APPLICATIONS
• Open Fixtures
• Office Buildings
• Recessed Cans
• Shopping Malls
• Retail Stores
• Hospitals
• Down lights
• Banks
• Restaurants
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS LENGTH (mm) BASE QTY
TL-PAR38PG-23W/27K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 2700 1320 134 20
TL-PAR38PG-23W/30K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 3000 1320 134 20
TL-PAR38PG-23W/35K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 3500 1320 134 20
TL-PAR38PG-23W/41K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 4100 1320 134 20
TL-PAR38PG-23W/50K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 5000 1320 134 20
TL-PAR38PG-23W/64K 23 GENESIS PAR38 CFL with Reflector Cover 6400 1320 134 20
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS LENGTH (mm) BASE QTY
TL-PAR30PG-15W/27K 15 GENESIS PAR30 CFL with Reflector Cover 2700 860 114 20
TL-PAR30PG-15W/30K 15 GENESIS PAR30 CFL with Reflector Cover 3000 860 114 20
TL-PAR30PG-15W/35K 15 GENESIS PAR30 CFL with Reflector Cover 3500 860 114 20
TL-PAR30PG-15W/41K 15 GENESIS PAR30 CFL with Reflector Cover 4100 860 114 20
TL-PAR30PG-15W/50K 15 GENESIS PAR30 CFL with Reflector Cover 5000 860 114 20
BR 30
BR 40
BR 20
R20 REPLACEMENT
R30 REPLACEMENT
R40 REPLACEMENT
APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
APPLICATIONS
• General Lighting
• Recessed Cans
• Table Lighting
PAGE 19www.turolight.com • 416 736 0447 • sales@turolight.com
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS LENGTH (mm) BASE QTY
TL-5BR20-E12 5 GENESIS CFL with Reflector Cover with Candle Base 2700 300 98 50
TL-5BR20-E26 5 GENESIS CFL with Reflector Cover with Medium Base 2700 300 98 50
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS LENGTH (mm) BASE QTY
TL-BR40-15 15 GENESIS CFL with Reflector Cover with Medium Base 2700 800 145 40
MODEL WATTS DESCRIPTION COLOUR LUMENS LENGTH (mm) BASE QTY
TL-BR30-27K 15 GENESIS CFL with Reflector Cover 2700 800 135 40
TL-BR30-41K 15 GENESIS CFL with Reflector Cover 4100 800 135 40